September 21, 2020

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

41101

NUDA

FROM : Tonami, 31
Skl Number Name

* 9 08440
08648
09274
10616
11441
10609
10615

08232

*
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41203
FROM :

GIAN

Arai, Toshimitsu
Shoji, Kazuki
Hashimoto, Aika
Sawada, Kota
Hatta, Koo
Mizuno, Yuki
Tobita, Keito

Tagawa, Yuuki

Toyama, OF

Skl Number Name

* 6 08906
08905
08909
09565
09873
10870
11217

08910

*
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Noda, Masahiro
Okada, Miyuki
Aoyama, Masashi
Ikehata, Ai

Ishida, Naru
Yoshiaki, Mitsuru
Minabe, Kazumi

Hayakaze, Yoshifumi

N 0000

N 0000

41104 AMBER

N 0000

FROM : Tonami, 31

Skl Number
* 5 07687

10873
09360
07798
07685
08649
08233
08050

*
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44101
FROM :

Skl Number
* 9 09063

09456
11341
09467
09378
11090
10610
11616

*
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Nakataya
Kanazawa, OF

Name
Yonekawa, Koichi

Honma, Yusuke

Oya, Sho

Kasuga, Shintaro
Annen, Masato
Nakagawa, Daiki
Yamamoto, Yasutaka
Okita, Takayuki

N 0000

Name
Tateno, Shota

Sugimoto, Yuta
Nakamori, Koyo
Nomura, Nao
Yamazaki, Yoshinori
Nakata, Ryuku
Yoshioka, Yurina

Kuniyoshi, Seigo

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

41202

MOS

FROM : Toyama, 31
Skl Number Name

*
o

*
0 = NN &» OO »

44102
FROM :

* 8

*
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07735
09741
07740
08112
11191
11192
11163
10464

Wakasaki, Tsuyoshi
Odake, Mamoru
Ishisaka, Megumi
Obata, Chihiro

Kouji, Shiori
Nakamura, Yasuharu
Ohtsuga, Tomomi

Miyahara, Toshiyuki

Oni-Dash
Nonoicho, OF

Skl Number Name

05459
11344
09088
09984
11617
11618
09081
11819

Shoda, Tatsuya
Imai, Takaki
Terano, Yuki
Yoshimura, Toshio
Kozuka, Haruto
Azechi, Rina
Washizu, Naoto

Juji, Satomi

N 0000

N 0000



